New York StateWide Senior Action Coundil, Inc.

2019 ANNUAL CONVENTION

3:.00 PM
315 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 AM
9.00 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

1:45 PM

Join us October 15-17, 2019

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

TUESDAY, OCT 15

WELCOME
Executive Director's Report

Social Justice Issues -
recap of wins and losses in
the state and federal policies

OPENING NIGHT RECEPTION,

Casino trip, Karaocke

WEDNESDAY, OCT 16

BREAKFAST

The 2020 Census:

Stand Up and be counted.
Opportunities in your
community.

Translating Caring for
Family Members into
Public Policy Solutions

Medicare and EPIC Update
EXHIBIT HALL

LUNCH with Guest Speakers
Break - 1:30-1:45

Option 1: Fight Back, Avoid
Senior Scams

Option 2: How to Access
Senior Services in your
Community

Break 3:00- 3:15

315 PM

4:30 PM
4:15 PM

415 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

WEDNESDAY, OCT 16

Option 1: Improving Patient
Care and Protecting Patients
Rights

Option 2: Earned Benefits
& Social Safety Nets

Option 1: Walking Tour

Option 2: Town Hall
Open Forum on 5enior Issues

Option 3: Getting Active in
the SMP program

AWARDS DINNER
(Holiday Inn)
THURSDAY, OCT 17

BREAKFAST

Using Social Media to
spread our message

Adopting Agenda: Public
Policy Committee Presides

ADJOURNMENT

CALL 800-333-4374 to Register Today!



