New York StateWide Senior Action Council, Inc.

2019 ANNUAL CONVENTION

Join us October 15-17, 2019

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS			WEDNESDAY, OCT 16
	TUESDAY, OCT 15	3:15 PM	Option 1: Improving Patient
3:00 PM	WELCOME	31.13 1 11.1	Care and Protecting Patients
3:15 PM	Executive Director's Report		Rights
4:00 PM	Social Justice Issues – recap of wins and losses in		Option 2: Earned Benefits & Social Safety Nets
	the state and federal policies	4:30 PM	Option 1: Walking Tour
6:00 PM	OPENING NIGHT RECEPTION , Casino trip, Karaoke	4:15 PM	Option 2: Town Hall Open Forum on Senior Issue
	WEDNESDAY, OCT 16	4:15 PM	Option 3: Getting Active in the SMP program
7:30 AM	BREAKFAST	6:30 PM	AWARDS DINNER
9:00 AM	The 2020 Census:		(Holiday Inn)
	Stand Up and be counted. Opportunities in your community.		THURSDAY, OCT 17
9:45 AM	Translating Caring for	7:30 AM	BREAKFAST
	Family Members into Public Policy Solutions	8:00 AM	Using Social Media to spread our message
10:30 AM	Medicare and EPIC Update	9:00 AM	Adopting Agenda: Public
11:30 AM	EXHIBIT HALL		Policy Committee Presides
12:30 PM	LUNCH with Guest Speakers	11:30 AM	ADJOURNMENT
	Break - 1:30-1:45		
1:45 PM	Option 1: Fight Back, Avoid Senior Scams		
	Option 2: How to Access		7





tient ents

ssues

Senior Services in your

Community

Break 3:00- 3:15